
Chico Unified School District

Regular Payroll Schedule 2018/19
     

   

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

NOTE:  This schedule is for regular position assignments.
               Please see the Supplemental Payroll Schedule for

               pay dates for all substitutes, out of class pay,

                         and extra assigment work.

5/31/2019

6/28/2019

11/30/2018

12/28/2018

1/31/2019

2/28/2019

3/29/2019

4/30/2019

MONTH PAY DAY
7/31/2018

8/31/2018

9/28/2018

10/31/2018


