## Chico Unified School District Regular Payroll Schedule 2018/19

MONTH	PAY DAY
July	7/31/2018
August	8/31/2018
September	9/28/2018
October	10/31/2018
November	11/30/2018
December	12/28/2018
January	1/31/2019
February	2/28/2019
March	3/29/2019
April	4/30/2019
May	5/31/2019
June	6/28/2019

NOTE: This schedule is for regular position assignments. Please see the Supplemental Payroll Schedule for pay dates for all substitutes, out of class pay, and extra assignment work.